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Abundance

Species
Streptococcus mitis
Streptococcus sp._HMT_423
Haemophilus parainfluenzae
Streptococcus chosunense
Streptococcus sanguinis
Gemella haemolysans
Veillonella dispar_parvula
Abiotrophia defectiva
Granulicatella elegans
Porphyromonas pasteri
Streptococcus oralis
Streptococcus downii
Lautropia mirabilis
Rothia aeria
Fusobacterium nucleatum
Granulicatella adiacens
Neisseria flava
Streptococcus gordonii
Fusobacterium periodonticum
Neisseria mucosa
Fusobacterium hwasookii
Streptococcus cristatus_clade_578
Rothia dentocariosa
Alloprevotella sp._HMT_473
Actinomyces sp._HMT_169
Other

Taxonomy bar plot of top 25 Species


